
Schedule 
consultations and working off missed classes 

at the 2nd Department of Children's Diseases for students 
of 1-6 courses 

for the spring semester of the 2021/2022 academic year 

No. the date of the Time spending Location 
1.  02/17/2022 Thu 

from 14.00  
to 19.00 

UZ "GODKB"  
account. com. No. 

1 

2.  02/24/2022 Thu 
3.  03/03/2022 Thu 
4.  03/10/2022 Thu 
5.  03/17/2022 Thu 
6.  03/24/2022 Thu 
7.  31.03.2022 Thu 
8.  04/07/2022 Thu 
9.  04/14/2022 Thu 
10.  04/21/2022 Thu 
11.  04/28/2022 Thu 
12.  Wed 04.05.2022 
13.  05.05.2022 Thu 
14.  05/10/2022 Mon . 
15.  05/12/2022 Thu 
16.  05/17/2022 Tue 
17.  05/19/2022 Thu 
18.  05/24/2022 Tue 
19.  25.05.2022 Wed 
20.  05/26/2022 Thu 
21.  05/30/2022 Mon . 
22.  05/31/2022 Tue 
23.  06/01/2022 Wed 
24.  06/02/2022 Thu 
25.  06/09/2022 Thu 

no later than 30 minutes after the end of class 
 
 

Head 2nd Department of Children's Diseases,  
Professor , MD N.S. Paramonova 

 


